MES –Spring 2015 Course Schedule
	
Core -1st Year
(8 credit hours)









	Research Design & Quantitative Methods
8 GR credits
Limit 45

Peter Dorman dormanp@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6899
Dina Roberts robertsd@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6636
Kathleen Saul saulk@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6511


MEETS: Tuesday and Thursday, 6-10pm. 
Need one Sem II A-E Seminar workshop 1107 w/ 2 Seminar (2107, 2109, etc) in same building as lecture

	
Core – 2nd year
Winter 2015/Spring 2015 







	
MES Thesis Workshop
8 GR credits
Limit 45

Kevin Francis francisk@evergreen.edu (360) 867-5831
Peter Dorman dormanp@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6899
Kathleen Saul saulk@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6511
Shangrila Wynn wynns@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6505
Erin Martin martinm@evergreen.edu (360) 867-5264
Dina Roberts robertsd@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6636



MEETS: Thursday, 6-10 pm.
Need one Sem II A-E Seminar 1107 room



	
4 Credit Hour Electives










	
Climate Justice
Shangrila Wynn: wynns@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6505
MEETS: Monday, 6-10pm 
Need one Sem II A-E Seminar (2107, 2109, 3107, or 3109)
4 GR credits 
Limits 15

Introduction to GIS
Mike Ruth ruthm@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6600
MEETS: Monday, 6-10pm 
Need Lab 2 CAL computer lab
4 GR credits
Limits 15


[bookmark: _GoBack]Value of Natural Capital 
Scott Morgan, morgans@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6913
MEETS: Wednesday, 6-10pm 
Need one Sem II A-E Seminar (2107, 2109, 3107, or 3109)
(Shared program with MPA. MPA program assistant will request this room)
4 GR Credits
Limits 20

Aquatic Ecology
Erin Martin martine@evergreen.edu  360-867-5264
MEETS: Wednesday, 6-10pm 
Need one Sem II Workshop rooms (1107, 2105, 2107, 2109)
4 GR Credits
Limits 15






















